NP
60
36
41
34
45
43
56
39
37
35
63
73

66
75
50

53
64
24
78
72
51
69
28
21
25

10
59
15
57
27
31
18
49
32
22
74
46

79

71
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NOM Prénom

VERINI RAPHAEL
DELAROZIERE MATHIEU
LAPORTE CHRISTOPHE
MARCHAL NICOLAS
PIOLINE RENAUD
MALDONADO ANTHONY
KIRK JACK

GMELICH MEJING JARNO

DELON DENIS
CARRET NICOLAS
ATSUSHI OKA
GUYOT YANN

CANTALOUBE CHARLELIE

IVANOV NIKOLAY
BARBOIS YOANN
LACROIX VALENTIN
JOURDAN STEPHANE
GARCIN STEVIN
PORTAL THEO
DELEVOYE JORDAN
DEYROTON THOMAS
HUMBERT CHRISTOPHE
COUANON MICKAEL
FOUCHE HERMAN
NAVARRO THOMAS
BAUCHER BENJAMIN
ATHANE THIBAULT
DA COSTA PHILIPPE
PAYANI DENIS
VERINI JOHAN
D'ANGELO NICOLAS
MAYENCON MAXIME
GRACZYK VINCENT
ROSE CHRISTOPHE
MORREALE GIOLE
CULIEZ BENOIT
VINCENSINI ROMAIN

GAUDEFROY CHRISTOPHE

SINNER BENOIT

SELIM QUENTIN
KURTZEMANN THOMAS
VANDENBOIRE PABLO
MODICA DAMIEN
GROSSO VALENTIN

GP de Ville de BRAS

Temps du premier : 2h 40' 34"

Club
VS HYERES
AVC AIX
AVC AIX
ASPTT NANCY
AVC AIX
AVC AIX
VS HYERES
AVC AIX
AVC AIX
AVC AIX
CPPROJECT
EC ARMEE DE TERRE
CSO MILLAU
MARTIGUES S
EC ARMEE DE TERRE
M,SANTE CYCLISME
LE LAS CYCLISME
VS HYERES
AMSL LEVENS
VS SEYNOIS
TEAM PELTRAX
RO SISTERON
VS HYERES
MARTIGUES S
SC NICE
RO BRIGNOLES
SC NICE
VS CARCOIS
VC MARSEILLE
VS HYERES
UC MONACO
VS HYERES
SC NICE
SC NICE
UC MONACO
MS MANDELIEU
SC NICE
RO BRIGNOLES
EC ARMEE DE TERRE
AVC AIX
AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
AS CARNOUS CYCLO
VS HYERES
RO BRIGNOLES

GP de Ville de BRAS

Comité
CAZ
PRO
PRO
LOR
PRO
PRO
CAZ
PRO
PRO
PRO

IDF

MPY
PRO
IDF

PRO
CAZ
CAZ
CAZ
CAZ
IDF

PRO
CAZ
PRO
CAZ
CAZ
CAZ
CAZ
PRO
CAZ
CAZ
CAZ
CAZ
CAZ
CAZ
CAZ
CAZ
CAZ
IDF

PRO
IDF

PRO
CAZ
CAZ

Licence

0883009031
2113021036
2113021204
1554002037
2113021032
2113021025
0883009070
2113021489
2113021023
2113021470

JAPON

1278218037
2212034103
2113023239
1278218048
2113024017
0883119035
0883009497
0806082215
0883030277
1277115018
1204099072
0883009635
2113023015
0806038188
0883010133
0806038142
0883002008
2113139008
0883009486
0898022137
0883009074
0806038004
0806038050
0898022027
0806021016
0806038200
0883010142
1278218035
2113021032
1291302347
2113140049
0883008598
0883010175

VS CARCOIS

Cat
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PCO
PCO
JUN
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JUN
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JUN
PCO
JUN
PCO
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